
Game Date Field Time Visitor Home

1 Monday, April 17, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cubs Astros

2 Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Pony 6:15 Astros Cajuns

3 Friday, April 21, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Cubs

4 Monday, April 24, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Astros

5 Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cubs Cajuns

6 Friday, April 28, 2017 Pony 6:15 Astros Cubs

7 Monday, May 01, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Cubs

8 Wednesday, May 03, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cubs Astros

9 Friday, May 05, 2017 Pony 6:15 Astros Cajuns

10 Monday, May 08, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cubs Astros

11 Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Pony 6:15 Astros Cajuns

12 Friday, May 12, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Cubs

13 Monday, May 15, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Astros

14 Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cubs Cajuns

15 Friday, May 19, 2017 Pony 6:15 Astros Cubs

16 Monday, May 22, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Cubs

17 Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Astros

18 Friday, May 26, 2017 Pony 6:15 Astros Cubs

HOLIDAY Monday, May 29, 2017 Pony 6:15 XXXX XXXX

19 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Pony 6:15 Astros Cajuns

20 Friday, June 02, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cajuns Cubs

21 Monday, June 05, 2017 Pony 6:15 Cubs Astros

*** Tournament will Start Friday, June 9 through Monday, June 12 ***
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